



			Material			TWOTHOUSAND MACHINERY CO., LTD
			Projection			Exploded View
Mark	Signature	Date	Version	Weight (kg)	Proportion	
Design	Standardisation					TT-WE200C
Times	File Updated No					
Verify			Page 1			
Craft	Approval					

						27	Back Cabinet	SUS304 Sheet / a=1.0	PCS	1	
						26	Top Supporting Plate	SUS304 Sheet / a=2.0	PCS	2	
62	Copper Nut	M6 / Copper	PCS	2		25	Hex Screw	M6x20 / A3 Zinc Plating	PCS	6	
61	Grounding Screw	M6x15 / Copper	PCS	1		24	Hex Nut	M6 / A3 Zinc Plating	PCS	12	
60	Power Cord	3x1.5mm ² / 250V	PCS	1		23	Phillips Head Screw	M4x8 / A3 Zinc Plating	PCS	4	
59	Power Cord Sleeve	ø16 / Heat Resistance Plastic	PCS	1		22	Phillips Head Screw	M4x20 / A3 Zinc Plating	PCS	4	
58	Drop-down Board	SUS304 Sheet / a=1.0	PCS	1		21	Upper Cabinet's Top Cover	SUS304 Sheet / a=0.8	PCS	1	
57	Brace	ø10 SUS	PCS	2		20	Cotton Clapboard	Galvanized Sheet a=0.8	PCS	1	
56	Rubber Seating	Rubber	PCS	2		19	Upper Cabinet's Bottom Panel	SUS304 Sheet / a=1.0	PCS	1	
55	Counterbalance	A3 Iron Sheet / a=25mm	PCS	1		18	Lifting Handle	Bakelite 240x60	PCS	1	
54	Screw	M5x10 / SUS	PCS	8		17	Phillips Head Screw	M8x10 / A3 Zinc Plating	PCS	2	
53	Screw	M3x20 / SUS	PCS	5		16	Upper Cabinet	SUS304 Sheet / a=0.8	PCS	1	
52	Phillips Head Screw	M4x8 / A3 Zinc Plating	PCS	10		15	Heating Element	2.8kw / 230V / SUS Wire ø8	PCS	1	
51	Back Blanking Panel	SUS304 Sheet / a=1.0	PCS	1		14	Hex Nut	M12 / 45#	PCS	2	
50	Zipper Panel	SUS304 Sheet / a=1.0	PCS	2		13	Heating Element's Pressing Strip	SUS304 Sheet / a=1.0	PCS	1	
49	Screw	M4x25 / SUS	PCS	3		12	Phillips Head Screw	M4 x 16 / 45#	PCS	10	
48	Link Chain	Long 04B / 45# / Pitch 6.35	PCS	2		11	Filter Net	SUS Wire ø3 / ø6	PCS	1	
47	Chain Wheel Shaft	Cold Drawed Round Steel Ø12x243	PCS	2		10	Oil Collecting Container	SUS304 Sheet / a=0.8	PCS	1	
46	Bearing Block	A3 Iron Sheet / a=5、10mm	PCS	3		9	Power Indicator	250V/14A / Green	PCS	1	
45	Nut	M8 / SUS	PCS	8		8	Temperature Controller	250V/13A / Proportional	PCS	1	
44	Sliding Axle	Square Steel 12x12	PCS	1		7	Phillips Head Screw	M4x6 / A3 Zinc Plating	PCS	2	
43	Flat Washer	M10 / Q235	PCS	6		6	Heating Indicator	250V/14A / Yellow	PCS	1	
42	Spring Washer	M10 / Spring Steel	PCS	6		5	Phillips Head Screw	M4x8 / A3 Zinc Plating	PCS	10	
41	Nut	M10 / SUS	PCS	12		4	Rubber Supporting Feet	ø50 x 30 / Black	PCS	4	
40	Bolt	M10 / Zinc Plating	PCS	8		3	Wire Connecting Porcelain	Insulating Ceramics HX JX2 30A	PCS	1	
39	Pressing Plate	SUS304 Sheet / a=2.0	PCS	2		2	Bottom Blanking Panel	Galvanized Sheet a=1.0	PCS	1	
38	Locating Plate	SUS304 Sheet / a=0.8	PCS	2		1	Bottom Cabinet	SUS304 Sheet / a=1.0	PCS	1	
37	Side Board	SUS304 Sheet / a=4.0	PCS	2		No.	Description	Specification / Material	Unit	AMT.	Remark
36	Wheel Axle	Cold Drawed Round Steel Ø20x70	PCS	2					Weight		
35	6203 Bearing	Ø40 x Ø17 x 12	PCS	2				Material	TWOTHOUSAND MACHINERY CO., LTD		
34	Sliding Groove Plate	SUS304 Sheet / a=1.0	PCS	2				Projection		Exploded View	
33	Vertical Plate	SUS304 Sheet / a=1.0	PCS	2		Mark	Signature	Date			
32	Cable Clamp	Galvanized Sheet a=0.7	PCS	4		Design	Standardisation		Version	Weight (kg)	Proportion
31	Flat Washer	M5 / Q235	PCS	8		Times	File Updated No				
30	Nut	M5 / SUS	PCS	8		Verify					
29	Phillips Head Screw	M5x18 / 45#	PCS	8		Craft	Approval		Page 1		TT-WE200C
28	Phillips Head Screw	M4x20 / 45#	PCS	2							